Date:

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 17

7:30

GUERTIN

GRAVES

7:40

DUNN

BRANCHINI

HARRIS

GROSS

7:50

BURNS

MAGUIRE

GONSALVES

DRENNEN

8:00

HARDING

ANNON

MATTHEWS

GUEST

8:10

DELPRIORE

CAMEROTA

SMITH, P

8:20

GLASSENBERG

SLOAN

TBA

8:30

MOROSINI

ZUPAN

PARKE

8:40

O'REILLY, J

SECCHIAROLI

MURANO

8:50

O'NEILL

GUNDERMAN

O'REILLY, K

9:00

STRICKER

CLEARY

CLEARY

9:10

RHYNARD

WOLEJKO

FALK

HARRIS

9:20

MURANO

GUNDERMAN

MAYO

SCHMIDTKNECHT

9:30

WILLOUGHBY

DILLON

RENEHAN

STEFANSKI

9:40

VILLAZANTE

VANASE

RUBINO

JACKSON

9:50

SHOOR

SHOOR

10:00

VOTTO

LEAMAN

10:10

BOIVIN

GOLDBLATT

10:20

10:30

MURPHY

GUEST

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

1:00

1:10

1:20

1:30

1:40

1:50

2:00

2:10

2:20

2:30




